November 6, 2008
LMP2021/LMP2022
Zero Drift, Low Noise, EMI Hardened Amplifiers
General Description
The LMP2021/LMP2022 are single and dual precision oper-
ational amplifiers offering ultra low input offset voltage, near
zero input offset voltage drift, very low input voltage noise and
very high open loop gain. They are part of the LMP® precision

8-Pin SOIC/MSOP (LMP2022)
30014903
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT-23
LMP2021MF
AF5A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05ALMP2021MFE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2021MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMP2021MA
LMP2021MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMP2021MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMP2022MA
LMP2022MA
95 Units/Rail
LMP2022MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMP2022MM
AV5A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08ALMP2022MME 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2022MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
5 www.national.com
L
M
P